NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THERE WILL BE A REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS, MICHIGAN;

PURPOSE OF MEETING: REGULAR JULY MEETING

DATE OF MEETING: July 10, 2023

PLACE OF MEETING: MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY

2700 S. RAVENNA ROAD RAVENNA, MI 49451

HOUR OF MEETING: 6:00 P.M.

TELEPHONE NUMBER OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE OF ROARD OF FOUCATION.

BOARD OF EDUCATION: 231-853-2231

BOARD MINUTES ARE LOCATED AT THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION:

ΓHE BOARD OF EDUCATION: 12322 STAFFORD STREET

Secretary, Board of Education